Rank

0 N o oA WON =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

School
Waterford
North Summit
Wasatch Academy
Enterprise
Millard
Kanab
Gunnison Valley
Monticello
Layton Christian Academy
Freedom Prep Academy
Rowland Hall-St. Marks
St. Joseph
American Heritage
Merit College Preparatory Academy
Altamont
Duchesne
North Sevier
Draper APA
Beaver
American Prep WV
Utah Military Academy - Hillfield
Parowan
Rockwell

Volleyball

RPI
0.690428
0.634812
0.622894
0.594525
0.587544
0.586664
0.562078
0.528028
0.526124
0.515662
0.508704
0.478958
0.460359
0.442674
0.420860
0.407603
0.398483
0.390170
0.384185
0.344411
0.342881
0.334624
0.293038

Utah Military Academy - Camp Williams 0.287870

WP
0.973913
0.700882
0.848156
0.707818
0.733027
0.650757
0.711364
0.520455
0.687450
0.695652
0.590044
0.475094
0.513106
0.493348
0.276398
0.297717
0.237500
0.295195
0.214976
0.240000
0.111111
0.101820
0.105263
0.000000

OWP
0.516020
0.615652
0.481401
0.516556
0.473243
0.558523
0.439777
0.531222
0.403419
0.363568
0.450719
0.491308
0.426793
0.387525
0.523698
0.465761
0.501308
0.466211
0.488850
0.406711
0.513062
0.494820
0.406038
0.506480

OOWP  W-L-T

0.472272
0.540991
0.455354
0.523876
0.525182
0.514761
0.508107
0.536790
0.448883
0.459868
0.461995
0.461984
0.421997
0.451624
0.504110
0.511058
0.514802
0.428038
0.513271
0.428632
0.466056
0.479841
0.442588
0.426392

20-0-0
20-10-0
14-3-0
18-10-0
18-6-2
17-12-1
15-6-1
11-11-0
13-7-0
10-4-0
16-11-0
12-13-0
9-10-0
12-12-1
5-14-2
5-13-2
6-21-1
6-13-0
4-14-0
6-19-0
2-16-0
2-19-0
2170
0-12-0



